
2ª Etapa XXVII COPO 2023
Cascavel 21.5.2023

Cobra Clube de Orientação

Elaine Schinaider
Cobra Clube de Orientação
Course : Tur F Curt
Distance : 2400m (Climbing 40m)
Time : 1:24:12 (35'05"/km)

2/4 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Patricia Schinaider 1:24:06
3. Bernardo Boaretto 1:47:16

1. 328 00:07:54 199m 39'42"/km
2. 321 00:03:41 00:11:35 214m 17'13"/km
3. 330 00:02:48 00:14:23 102m 27'27"/km
4. 332 00:02:29 00:16:52 192m 12'56"/km
5. 329 00:02:50 00:19:42 89m 31'50"/km
6. 322 00:08:46 00:28:28 273m 32'07"/km
7. 331 00:05:45 00:34:13 259m 22'12"/km
8. 323 00:12:00 00:46:13 243m 49'23"/km
9. 318 00:08:29 00:54:42 127m 66'48"/km

10. 324 00:05:29 01:00:11 208m 26'22"/km
11. 315 00:14:27 01:14:38 138m 104'43"/km
12. 314 00:08:59 01:23:37
13. 999 00:00:35 01:24:12 288m 2'02"/km
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